
 

Staff Resume Monday, April 15, 2024                    

Children Resume Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Assessment Week Wednesday , April 17 – Tuesday April 23, 2024  

Workers Day (Public Holiday) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

 Parents Induction/Training Friday, May 10, 2024 

Children’s Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

Annual Sports Day Tuesday, June 11, 2024  

Democracy Day (Public Holiday) Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Teachers Day Off Thursday, June 13 – Friday, June 14, 2024 

 Assessment Begins Wednesday, June 26 – Tuesday July 3, 2024 

Submission of Progress Report Monday, July 8, 2024 

Meeting with Parents on Progress Report Monday, July 15 - Friday 19, 2024 

End of Term/Thanksgiving Services  Friday, July 19, 2024 

Summer Programme Monday , August 5 – Friday 30, 2024 

Staff Resume Monday, September 9, 2024 

Children Resume Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

 


